WRRC Farmers Market 5K May 18, 2022

Bib No.
951
961
980
950
959
970
968
972
974
958
977
982
956
979
969
973
971
978
976
967
963
965
975
964
966
953
960
962
952
957
955
954
981

First Name Last Name

Kurt
Michael
Garrett
David
Alan
Brad
Michelle
John
David
Lisa
Bret
Steve
Gregg
Michael
Brandon
Doug
Brian
Emily
Tim
Tom
Jennifer
Todd
Kathy
Michele
Debbie
Joyce
Dennis
Alison
Jeromy
Marcia
Kaitlin
Daniel
Lisa

Gogolin
Foland
Kolo
Gilmartin
Bunning
Hilbert
Chutka
Blendell
Kim
Rhine
Giltmier
Wu
Delong
Sentman
Sturm
Yatcilla
Kozak
Cernick
Hahn
Colby
Schumaker
Abrahamson
Colby
Rund
Macleod
Sanford
Hoffman
Swick
Rainey
McKeen
Bogan
Bogan
Kolo

Female Top Three Finishers
First Name Last Name

Bib No.
968
958
978

Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No.
951
961
980

Michelle
Lisa
Emily

Chutka
Rhine
Cernick

First Name Last Name

Kurt
Michael
Garrett

Gogolin
Foland
Kolo

Overall
1
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Place
1
2
3

Place
1
2
3

Division
M60+
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M3039
F4049

M60+
M3039
F5059
M5059
M5059
M60+
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
F2029
M3039
M60+
F5059
M5059
F5059
F4049
F5059
F60+
M60+
F4049
M5059
F60+
F<13
M4049
F5059

Division
F4049
F5059
F2029

Division
M60+
M4049
M5059

Division Place
1/5
1/4
1/7
2/4
2/7
1/5
1/3
2/5
2/5
1/5
3/7
4/7
3/5
3/5
3/4
5/7
4/5
1/1
5/5
4/5
2/5
6/7
3/5
2/3
4/5
1/2
5/5
3/3
7/7
2/2
1/1
4/4
5/5

Division Place
1/3
1/5
1/1

Division Place
1/5
1/4
1/7

Time
19:51
21:02
21:34
22:48
23:30
24:06
24:43
25:00
25:18
25:28
25:34
25:52
26:22
26:28
26:39
27:02
28:05
28:12
28:22
29:39
30:51
31:36
31:56
33:35
33:45
35:57
36:20
36:38
36:38
40:30
41:12
41:12
46:33

Time
24:43
25:28
28:12

Time
19:51
21:02
21:34

Pace
6:23
6:46
6:56
7:20
7:34
7:45
7:57
8:03
8:09
8:12
8:14
8:20
8:29
8:31
8:35
8:42
9:02
9:04
9:08
9:32
9:56
10:10
10:17
10:49
10:52
11:34
11:42
11:47
11:48
13:02
13:16
13:16
14:59

Pace
7:57
8:12
9:04

Pace
6:23
6:46
6:56



Female <13

Bib No. First Name
955 Kaitlin
Female 20-29
Bib No. First Name
978 Emily
Female 40-49
Bib No. First Name
968 Michelle
964 Michele
962 Alison
Female 50-59
Bib No. First Name
958 Lisa
963 Jennifer
975 Kathy
966 Debbie
981 Lisa
Female 60+
Bib No. First Name
953 Joyce
957 Marcia
Male 30-39
Bib No. First Name
970 Brad
974 David
979 Michael
971 Brian
976 Tim
Male 40-49
Bib No. First Name
961 Michael
950 David
969 Brandon
954 Daniel
Male 50-59
Bib No. First Name
980 Garrett
959 Alan
977 Bret
982 Steve
973 Doug
965 Todd

952 Jeromy

Last Name
Bogan

Last Name
Cernick

Last Name
Chutka
Rund
Swick

Last Name
Rhine
Schumaker
Colby
Macleod
Kolo

Last Name
Sanford
McKeen

Last Name
Hilbert
Kim
Sentman
Kozak
Hahn

Last Name
Foland
Gilmartin
Sturm
Bogan

Last Name
Kolo
Bunning
Giltmier

Wu

Yatcilla
Abrahamson
Rainey

Overall
31

Overall
18

Overall
7
24
28

Overall
10
21
23
25
33

Overall
26
30

Overall
6
9
14
17
19

Overall
2
4
15
32

Overall

11
12
16
22
29

Division
F<13

Division
F2029

Division
F4049
F4049
F4049

Division
F5059
F5059
F5059
F5059
F5059

Division
F60+
F60+

Division
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

Division
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049

Division
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059

Division Place
1/1

Division Place
1/1

Division Place
1/3
2/3
3/3

Division Place
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Division Place
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Division Place
1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

Division Place
1/7
2/7
3/7
4/7
5/7
6/7
7/7

Time
41:12

Time
28:12

Time
24:43
33:35
36:38

Time
25:28
30:51
31:56
33:45
46:33

Time
35:57
40:30

Time
24:06
25:18
26:28
28:05
28:22

Time
21:02
22:48
26:39
41:12

Time
21:34
23:30
25:34
25:52
27:02
31:36
36:38

Pace
13:16

Pace
9:04

Pace
7:57
10:49
11:47

Pace
8:12
9:56
10:17
10:52
14:59

Pace
11:34
13:02

Pace
7:45
8:09
8:31
9:02
9:08

Pace
6:46
7:20
8:35
13:16

Pace
6:56
7:34
8:14
8:20
8:42
10:10
11:48



Male 60+
Bib No.
951
972
956
967

First Name

Kurt
John
Gregg
Tom

Last Name
Gogolin
Blendell
Delong
Colby

Overall
1
8
13
20

Division
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+

Division Place
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5

Time
19:51
25:00
26:22
29:39

Pace
6:23
8:03
8:29
9:32



